
Normal Change to

Monday 23 December Saturday 21 December

Tuesday 24 December Monday 23 December

Wednesday 25 December Tuesday 24 December

Thursday 26 December Friday 27 December

Friday 27 December Saturday 28 December

Monday 30 December Monday 30 December

Tuesday 31 December Tuesday 31 December

Wednesday 1 January Thursday 2 January

Thursday 2 January Friday 3 January

Friday 3 January Saturday 4 January

Household waste and recycling  
collection arrangements for 

Christmas & New Year 
2019-20



HPS-2114 - HDC Document Centre

You can also download your waste collection calendar 
by visiting www.huntingdonshire.gov.uk/bins

Please ensure your waste is out for collection by 6.30am  
on your scheduled collection day

You can keep up to date with waste and recycling 
information by following us:

Facebook - HuntingdonshireRecycles

Twitter - HDCRecycles

Instagram - Recycleforhuntingdonshire


